SURE SEAL SV SERIES SAMPLING SYSTEM VALVES
Existing Liquid Sampling Methods SAMPLING VALVE
ADVANTAGES
VERSUS
SPIGOT AND BUCKET
Reduces risk of liquid
splash-back or temperature burn
from sudden pressure release

I
Sure Seal SV Series Sampling System
Valve Ordering Information
SERIES     SIZE     BODY STYLE     BODY MATERIAL     STEM SEAL     OPERATOR     ACCESSORIES
 SV/SB 6  W1 M 10 H BA
Series:	 SV/SB – Sample Bottle
	 SV/SBS – Sample Bottle
		   with Septum
Size:	 1" to 6"
Body Style:	 F1 - 150# Flanged (*)
	 F3 - 300# Flanged (*)
	 W1 - 150# Wafer
	 W3 - 300# Wafer
Body	 S - 316L/CF8M
Material:	 M - Monel®
	 C - Hastelloy®
	 A - Alloy 20®
	 P - PFA Lined/316 SS (**)
	 K - PVDF
   Stem Seal: 	 10 - PTFE Chevron® V Packing
	 15 - Graphite Packing
	 20 - Bellows Stem Seal
    Operator:	 H - Knob Handle
	 S - �Safety “Spring-to-Close”
Handle
	� P - �Fail-Closed
Pneumatic Actuator
Accessories:	 SC - Safety Cabinet
	 BA - Horizontal Bottle Adaptor
	 VBA - Vertical Bottle Adaptor
	 HJ - Heating Jacket
	 ABS - �Spring Loaded
Adjustable Bottle
Support
	 NA - Needle Adaptor
	 VNA - Vertical Needle Adaptor
	 AP - Adaptor Plug
NOTE: �(*) Available only for stainless steel or alloy valves
(**) �Additional configurations, materials, sizes and
options available upon request
Sure Seal Sample Valves
Flow Coefficients
(�Flow of Water at 60˚F for Cv or 20˚F for Kv)
Valve Size Flow Factor Kv
(m3/hr per bar)
Flow Coefficient
Cv (GPM per psi)
1" 36 42
1.5" 50 58
2" 85 99
3" 420 487
4" 800 928
 Operating Data Valve
 Pressure 240 PSIG
 Temperature -4  F to 400  F
 Vacuum Full
Stainless Steel Valves
o o
“                          ”
Spring to Close
 Size L H E
1" 2.36 6.30 9.50
1.5" 2.36 6.50 9.50
2" 2.36 6.70 9.50
3" 2.36 7.00 9.50
4" 2.36 7.20 10.50
6" 2.36 7.50 10.50
--
 Operating Data Valve
 Pressure 150 PSIG
 Temperature -4 F to 350  F
 Vacuum Full
PFA Lined Valves